Contrib City State
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Cameron, Ronald NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR

Coulson, Michael B. & Beth G.NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Coulson, Michael B. & Beth G.NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Coulson, Michael B. & Beth G.NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Coulson, Michael B. & Beth G.NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Coulson, Michael B. & Beth G.NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Coulson, Michael B. & Beth G.NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR
Coulson, Michael B. & Beth G.NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR

Zip Orgname
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72221 Mt Aire
72207 Coulson Qil
72207 Coulson Qil
72207 Coulson Qil
72207 Coulson Qil
72207 Coulson Qil
72207 Coulson Qil
72207 Coulson Qil

Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Goodson, Jon C. & Doris TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Keil, Matt & Melissa TEXARKANA AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Moody, Edward O. & Angela LITTLE ROCK AR
Patterson, Ty J. & Katherine TEXARKANA AR
Patterson, Ty J. & Katherine TEXARKANA AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Jackson T. Jr. LITTLE ROCK AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Stephens, Warren A. Little Rock AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Tyson, Don SPRINGDALE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Alice L. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M.  BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M.  BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M.  BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M.  BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M.  BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M.  BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M.  BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M.  BENTONVILLE AR
Walton, Jim C. & Lynne M. BENTONVILLE AR

71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & RoachDemocratic Senatorial Campaign Cmte
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & RoachDemocratic Senatorial Campaign Cmte
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
71854Nix, Patterson & Roach
72201Edward O Moody PADemocratic Senatorial Campaign Cmte

72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
72201Edward O Moody
71854  Car Dealer
71854  Car Dealer
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72227 Exoxemis Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc
72207 Stephens Inc

72765 Tyson Foods Democratic Party of Arkansas
72765 Tyson Foods National Chicken Council
72765 Tyson Foods National Republican Congressional Cmte
72765 Tyson Foods Lincoln, Blanche
72765 Tyson Foods American Meat Institute
72765 Tyson Foods Arkansas Senate 2010
72765 Tyson Foods Center for Coastal Conservation
72765 Tyson Foods Democratic Senatorial Campaign Cmte
72765 Tyson Foods Blunt, Roy
72765 Tyson Foods Ross, Mike
72765 Tyson Foods Wills, Robbie
72765 Tyson Foods Womack, Steve
72765 Tyson Foods Causey, Chad
72765 Tyson Foods Priority PAC
72765 Tyson Foods Cantor, Eric
72765 Tyson Foods Bishop, Sanford D Jr
72765 Tyson Foods Bryles, Steve
72765 Tyson Foods Clinton, Hillary
72712Rocking W RanchNational Republican Congressional Cmte
72712Rocking W Ranch  National Republican Senatorial Cmte
72712Rocking W Ranch Blunt, Roy
72712Rocking W Ranch Coats, Daniel R
72712Rocking W Ranch Crawford, Rick
72712Rocking W Ranch Kirk, Mark
72712Rocking W Ranch Portman, Rob
72712Rocking W Ranch Rigell, Scott
72712Rocking W Ranch Webster, Daniel
72712Rocking W Ranch Yoder, Kevin W
72712Arvest Bank Group  National Republican Senatorial Cmte
72712Arvest Bank GroupNational Republican Congressional Cmte
72712Arvest Bank Group Boozman, John
72712Arvest Bank Group Arkansas for Leadership
72712Arvest Bank Group Blunt, Roy
72712Arvest Bank Group Griffin, Tim
72712Arvest Bank Group Womack, Steve
72712Arvest Bank Group Bryles, Steve
72712Arvest Bank Group Coats, Daniel R
72712Arvest Bank Group Crawford, Rick
72712Arvest Bank Group Kirk, Mark
72712Arvest Bank Group Portman, Rob
72712Arvest Bank Group Burr, Richard
72712Arvest Bank Group Coburn, Tom
72712Arvest Bank Group Rigell, Scott
72712Arvest Bank Group Webster, Daniel
72712Arvest Bank Group Ryan, Paul
72712Arvest Bank Group Hendren, Kim

Recipient

National Republican Senatorial Cmte
Club for Growth

Huck PAC

Republican Party of Arkansas
Cantor Joint Fundraising Cmte
National Chicken Council

SarahPAC

National Republican Congressional Cmte
Boozman, John

Cantor, Eric

Castle, Michael N

Crawford, Rick

Harris, Andy

Mann, Tracey Robert

Rankin, Beth Anne

Blunt, Roy

Johnson, Harold

Kirk, Mark

DeMint, James W

Griffin, Tim

Hoffman, Doug

Reed, Stanley E

Society of Indep Gasoline Marketers
Lincoln, Blanche

Democratic Party of Arkansas

Ross, Mike

Wills, Robbie

National Assn of Convenience Stores
Causey, Chad
DNC Services Corp
Arkansas Senate 2010

Lincoln, Blanche
Causey, Chad
Edwards, Chet

Hodes, Paul W

Ross, Mike

Bledsoe, Cecile H
DNC Services Corp
Arkansas Senate 2010

Causey, Chad
Lincoln, Blanche
Bledsoe, Cecile H
Edwards, Chet
Hodes, Paul W
Ross, Mike
Boren, Dan

PA American Assn for Justice
PA Lincoln, Blanche
PA Causey, Chad
PA Elliott, Joyce
PA Wills, Robbie
PA Ross, Mike
PA Democratic Party of Arkansas
PA DNC Services Corp
PA Conlin, Roxanne
PA Franken, Al
PA Waltz, John
PA Peters, Gary
DNC Services Corp

Lincoln, Blanche

Club for Growth Advocacy

Common Sense in America
National Republican Senatorial Cmte
Club for Growth

Vitter, David

OrrinPAC

Angle, Sharron E

DeMint, James W

Hoffman, Doug

Rubio, Marco

Toomey, Pat

Duncan, Jeff

Griffin, Tim

Scott, Tim

Wilson, Chuck

Tiahrt, Todd

National Republican Congressional Cmte
Republican Party of Minnesota
National Republican Senatorial Cmte
Coleman Minnesota Recount Cmte
Every Republican is Crucial PAC
Stephens Inc

Boozman, John

Griffin, Tim

Ross, Mike

Toomey, Pat

Lincoln, Blanche

Bestani, Robert Martin

Bielat, Sean D

Brown, Scott P

Crawford, Rick

Tiahrt, Todd

Vitter, David

Republican Party of Arkansas
Bachmann, Michele

Huelskamp, Tim

Wittman, Rob

Party
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Total

20000
10000
10000
10000
9700
7000
5000
4900
4800
4800
4800
2400
2400
2400
2400
2000
2000
2000
1200
1000
1000
0
20000
14000
10000
9600
9600
5000
2000
30400
25000
25000
7200
4800
4800
4800
4000
2400
30400
25000
25000
7200
7200
4800
4800
4800
4000
2400
60800
10000
7200
4800
2400
2400
1400
1000
1000
500
500
500
250
60400
9600
500000
150206
60800
10000
9600
5000
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
2400
2400
2400
2400
1000
25000
20000
17000
10000
5000
5000
4800
4800
4800
4800
4700
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
1250
1000
1000
250
10000
10000
10000
6100
5000
5000
5000
5000
4800
4800
4800
4800
3400
2500
2400
1000
1000
-4600
30400
30400
4800
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
60000
30400
14400
10000
9600
9600
9600
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4600
4600
2400
2400
2000
1000

Party CodedNot Party Coded Dems

20000
0
10000
10000
9700
0
5000
4900
4800
4800
4800
2400
2400
2400
2400
2000
2000
2000
1200
1000
1000
0

0
14000
10000
9600
9600

2000
30400
25000
25000

7200

4800

4800

4800

4000

2400
30400
25000
25000

7200

7200

4800

4800

4800

4000

2400
60800

7200
4800
2400
2400
1400
1000
1000
500
500
500
250
60400
9600
0

60800
0
9600
5000
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
2400
2400
2400
2400
1000
25000
20000
17000
10000
5000

4800
4800
4800
4800
4700
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
1250
1000
1000
250
10000

10000
6100

5000

5000
4800
4800
4800
4800
3400
2500
2400
1000
1000
-4600
30400
30400
4800
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
60000
30400
14400
10000
9600
9600
9600
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4600
4600
2400
2400
2000
1000

1000!
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500000
150206
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o

5000

o

[ == = I = Y = i Y e e Y e e Y e e Y e Y e Y e Y e i e Y Y e I I = BN — I = — I = Y = I = I = I = I = I = I = N = N = N = N = I = }

OO0 OO0 O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOO

14000
10000
9600
9600

2000
30400
25000
25000

7200

4800

4800

4800

4000

30400
25000
25000
7200
7200

4800
4800
4000
2400
60800

7200
4800
2400
2400
1400
1000
1000
500
500
500
250
60400
9600
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6100

5000

5000

4800
4800

3400
2500

1000

1000
-4600

480
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Repubs

20000

0
10000
10000

9700

0
5000
4900
4800
4800
4800
2400
2400
2400
2400
2000
2000
2000
1200
1000

o

240

480
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9600
5000
4800
4800

4800
4800
2400
2400
2400
2400
1000
25000
20000
17000
10000
5000

4800
4800

4800

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
1250
1000
1000

250

10000
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